

Humbled Hearts Troy

Dr. Dana Wilson 600 University Ave 112 Wright Hall Troy, Alabama 36082

wilsond@troy.edu 334-670-3693 Ph. 334-670-3473 - Fax



Greetings,

Humbled Hearts Incorporated of Troy University is pleased to offer a scholarship for student-athletes who attend a high school in the Pike County area. This scholarship will be awarded to two recipients who have the chance of earning up to \$1,000.

The following criterion of each scholarship application is as follows:

- -GPA of 2.5 or higher
- -Official transcript
- -One college acceptance letter
- -Essay of at least 250 words titled, "What wellness means to me" (APA)

Please submit applications to:

Dr. Dana Wilson 600 University Avenue 112 Wright Hall Troy, AL 36082

We encourage all eligible student-athletes to take advantage of this opportunity.

Thank you,

*Alex*is Bayles

Alexis Bayles

President

@humbledheartsoftroy

Dr. Dana Wilson

Dr. Dana Wilson

Founder/Faculty Advisor

